RAIDER

8th Grade Schedule 2023-2024
*Tentative and Subject to Change. Check the School Calendar for Updates.

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat. Nov. 18 Gulf Coast Round Robin Fairhope, AL TBA
Sat. Dec. 2 St. Stanislaus/Hancock County  St. Stanislaus 10am/12pm
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 8-9 Rummel Tournament Rummel TBA
Sat. Dec. 16 Jesuit Brother Martin 9:00am
Sat. Dec. 16 John Curtis Brother Martin 1:00pm
Wed.-Fri.  Jan. 3-5 All State Sugar Bowl Tourn. Alario Center TBA
Sat. Jan. 6 Brother Martin Jesuit 11:00am
Sat. Jan. 6 Holy Cross Jesuit 2:00pm
Wed. Jan. 10 De La Salle Rummel 6:30pm
Fri.-Sun.  Jan. 12-14 Country Day Tourn. Country Day TBA
Wed. Jan. 17 Country Day Country Day 4:45pm
Sat. Jan. 20 St. Augustine St. Augustine 10:00am
Sat. Jan. 20 Jesuit St. Augustine 12:00pm
Wed. Jan. 24 St. Paul’s St. Paul’s 6:30pm
Sat. Jan. 27 John Curtis Rummel 10:00am
Sat. Jan. 27 Brother Martin Rummel 2:00pm
Wed. Jan. 31 St. Paul’s Rummel 6:30pm
Sat. Feb. 3 Holy Cross Holy Cross 11:00am
Sat. Feb. 3 St. Augustine Holy Cross 1:00pm



